We anticipate our time commitment over the next two months will initially average between eight (8) to twelve 
(12) hours per week (at this time we have budgeted a total of 180 hours). Therefore we request an authorization 
of a Not to Exceed amount of $21,600 (Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Dollars) for our services through 
September 2016. 

Upon authorization we will proceed on an hourly basis. 

We look forward to working on this project. Thank you again for allowing us the opportunity to submit our 
qualifications. If you have any questions, or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact us.